
Direction: Barassie

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Barassie Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10 - 17:30

Tuesday 07:10 - 17:30

Wednesday 07:10 - 17:30

Thursday 07:10 - 17:30

Friday 07:10 - 17:30

Saturday 07:10 - 17:30

10 bus Info
Direction: Barassie
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 10 bus line (Bus Station, Kilmarnock - Lang Road, Barassie, Troon) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Barassie: 07:10 - 17:30(2) Kilmarnock: 07:40 - 19:20(3) Troon: 06:11 - 18:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 10 bus station near you and find out when is the next 10 bus arriving.

10 bus time schedule & line map

Bus Station, Kilmarnock - Lang Road, Barassie, Troon Get The App10

Bus Station, Kilmarnock

Waterside Road, Kilmarnock

Seaford Street, Kilmarnock

Aird Avenue, Kilmarnock

Blackwood Avenue, Kilmarnock

Holmes Farm Road, Kilmarnock

Woodside Avenue, Kilmarnock

Mount Avenue, Kilmarnock

Glen Orrin Avenue, Kilmarnock

Porter Drive, Kilmarnock

Moorfield Ind Estate, Gatehead

Old Rome Way, Gatehead

Milton View, Gatehead

Bruce Avenue, Dundonald

Kilmarnock Road, Dundonald

Cochrane Drive, Dundonald

Kilnford Drive, Dundonald

Gailes Burn, Barassie

Kilmarnock Road, Barassie

Daniel Walk, Loans

Collenan Cottages, Barassie

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745812/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59009596%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D59009596%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_10_Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_10_Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon_Scotland_View


Hall Lane, Loans

Fullerton Place, Loans

Collins Drive, Loans

South Drive, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

Mossgiel Avenue, Troon

North Drive, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Ness Place, Troon

Esk Road, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Annick Place, Troon

Lochlea Avenue, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

West Crescent, Troon

Wilson Avenue, Troon

Ottoline Drive, Troon

Harling Drive, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

Brown Avenue, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

Kenmore, Troon

Logan Drive, Troon

Fraser Avenue, Troon

Richard Place, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

Brown Avenue, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

St Meddans Crescent, Troon

St Meddans Crescent, Troon

Dukes Road, Troon

Academy Street, Troon

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745812/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745812/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon


Direction: Kilmarnock

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Kilmarnock Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:40 - 19:20

Tuesday 07:40 - 19:20

Wednesday 07:40 - 19:20

Thursday 07:40 - 19:20

Friday 07:40 - 19:20

Saturday 07:40 - 19:20

West Portland Street, Troon

Bradan Road, Troon

Bank Street, Troon

Wellbeck Crescent, Troon

Kennedy Road, Troon

Craig Road, Troon

Harbour Road, Troon

Ailsa Road, Troon

Garden Place, Troon

Garden Place, Troon

Portland Street, Troon

Morrisons Supermarket, Troon

Arran View, Troon

Walker Avenue, Troon

North Shore Road, Barassie

Burnfoot Way, Barassie

Muir Drive, Barassie

Johnston Drive, Barassie

Barassiebank Lane, Barassie

Barassie Bank Lane, Barassie

Lang Road, Barassie

Westward Way, Barassie

Westward Way, Barassie

Corrie Place, Barassie

Lochgreen Avenue, Barassie

Lochgreen Avenue, Barassie

Kilmarnock Road, Barassie

Lang Road, Barassie

Wallace Avenue, Barassie

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon


10 bus Info
Direction: Kilmarnock
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

Greenside, Barassie

Muir Drive, Barassie

Burnfoot Avenue, Barassie

North Shore Road, Barassie

Walker Avenue, Troon

Panrock Court, Troon

Morrisons Supermarket, Troon

Academy Street, Troon

West Portland Street, Troon

Bradan Road, Troon

Bank Street, Troon

Wellbeck Crescent, Troon

Kennedy Road, Troon

Craig Road, Troon

Harbour Road, Troon

Ailsa Road, Troon

Garden Place, Troon

Garden Place, Troon

Portland Street, Troon

Barassie Street, Troon

Portland Football Park, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

Brown Avenue, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

Kenmore, Troon

Logan Drive, Troon

Fraser Avenue, Troon

Richard Place, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

Brown Avenue, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

Logan Drive, Troon

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745552/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon


Donald Crescent, Troon

Ottoline Drive, Troon

South Drive, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

Mossgiel Avenue, Troon

North Drive, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Ness Place, Troon

Esk Road, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Annick Place, Troon

Lochlea Avenue, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

West Crescent, Troon

Central Avenue, Troon

Collins Drive, Loans

Fullerton Place, Loans

Seaview Terrace, Loans

Princess Gate, Barassie

Daniel Walk, Loans

The Knowe, Barassie

Gailes Burn, Barassie

Kilnford Drive, Dundonald

Auchans Drive, Dundonald

Kilmarnock Road, Dundonald

Earl Drive, Dundonald

Milton View, Gatehead

Old Rome Way, Gatehead

Crossdene Road, Crosshouse

Playingfield Road, Crosshouse

Playingfield Road, Crosshouse

Woodbank Road, Crosshouse



Direction: Troon

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Troon Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:11 - 18:30

Tuesday 06:11 - 18:30

Wednesday 06:11 - 18:30

Thursday 06:11 - 18:30

Friday 06:11 - 18:30

Saturday 18:30

10 bus Info
Direction: Troon
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Crosshouse Hospital, Crosshouse

Jean Armour Drive, Kilmarnock

Porter Drive, Kilmarnock

Smillie Place, Kilmarnock

Mount House, Kilmarnock

Mount Avenue, Kilmarnock

Mount Place, Kilmarnock

Holmes Road, Kilmarnock

Blackwood Avenue, Kilmarnock

Aird Avenue, Kilmarnock

Seaford Street, Kilmarnock

Nelson Street, Kilmarnock

Dunlop Street, Kilmarnock

Bus Station, Kilmarnock

Bus Station, Kilmarnock

Waterside Road, Kilmarnock

Seaford Street, Kilmarnock

Aird Avenue, Kilmarnock

Blackwood Avenue, Kilmarnock

Holmes Farm Road, Kilmarnock

Woodside Avenue, Kilmarnock

Mount Avenue, Kilmarnock

Glen Orrin Avenue, Kilmarnock

Porter Drive, Kilmarnock

Moorfield Ind Estate, Gatehead

Old Rome Way, Gatehead

Milton View, Gatehead

Bruce Avenue, Dundonald

Kilmarnock Road, Dundonald

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745815/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon


Cochrane Drive, Dundonald

Kilnford Drive, Dundonald

Gailes Burn, Barassie

Kilmarnock Road, Barassie

Daniel Walk, Loans

Collenan Cottages, Barassie

Hall Lane, Loans

Fullerton Place, Loans

Collins Drive, Loans

South Drive, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

Mossgiel Avenue, Troon

North Drive, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Ness Place, Troon

Esk Road, Troon

Spey Road, Troon

Annick Place, Troon

Lochlea Avenue, Troon

Merrick Avenue, Troon

West Crescent, Troon

Wilson Avenue, Troon

Ottoline Drive, Troon

Harling Drive, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

Brown Avenue, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

Kenmore, Troon

Logan Drive, Troon

Fraser Avenue, Troon

Richard Place, Troon

Marr Drive, Troon

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745815/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/10/59009596/5745815/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832822-59009596&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Station%2C%20Kilmarnock%20-%20Lang%20Road%2C%20Barassie%2C%20Troon


10 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Brown Avenue, Troon

Gillies Street, Troon

St Meddans Crescent, Troon

St Meddans Crescent, Troon

Dukes Road, Troon

Academy Street, Troon

West Portland Street, Troon

Bradan Road, Troon

Bank Street, Troon

Wellbeck Crescent, Troon

Kennedy Road, Troon

Craig Road, Troon

Harbour Road, Troon

Ailsa Road, Troon

Garden Place, Troon

Garden Place, Troon


